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Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.
SHEET NO.

Cancelling PSC No. 2012-00081

Nebo Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections

Number of Gallons or Less of Minimum monthly

Size of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Water Rate
Meter Connections Minimum Rate Per Connection
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 2|000 ga"ons $18.65
1 inch 4,000 galions 33.71
1-1/2 inch 10,000 galions 76.19
2inch 20,000 gallons 142.69
. 3inch 30,000 gallons 204.39
4 inch 50,000 gallons 328.19

Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge

Subject to the minimum monthly water rate specified above, the following metered charges shall be made

for water consumption per month to customers of all size connections:

Number of Gallons
of Water per Month

Monthly Charge
er 1,000 Gallons

First 2,000 gallons $18.65
Next 2,000 gallons 7.53
Next 6,000 gallons 7.08
Nest 10,000 gallons 6.65
All over 20,000 gallons 6.20
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